Company Brochures

Fe|7F UE= A2 0222 HA =L TRX'LICE

2le2 Sl ArelH 9FXI & e ildt=

'Global Social Innovator’

Ver. 20231219



Table of Contents OMiiniciactive

= About OM Interactive
= History

= Organization

= Mission & Vision

= Business

= Certification

= C(Clients

= Contact Us

= Portfolio




About OM Interactive

ollo -|EH |I:IE A H'c':'l- | I- G 2UUEEL
QLEQEIHE|IHZF 2INSTL|CT.
2t U2 BIX|Bt ST X3 OHE SIAL XSt HEoz & 4 9l
‘AFS| 2 0|2t DES JFE ARS|H 2| HQILICH
CHEEX} HYZ= oI5 ol
Mzlol L3 Noel Nl
=== 20159 022 02 2016.08 Bl OIS 7|2
xt2a 2 N
= 75000,000 2018.07 2018 M2YLLT|HEMH
X9 A 04 (29| M 1X
—||_‘I‘|— 310(\_|_'I O—HL_J 2018.11 %‘0—1531III7§5!7|?:1
ESA IS MEA H&7 J0|2222 37 or=3#2| 5022 o s
(422251 277-43) 201812 MSANSIE A4 |2
S| HO|I=
SRS (T) 02-2295-0519 (F) 02-2295-0520 201905 ARIRIIBYS
S5 JFAT|AH SO
E-mail om@omin.co.kr 2019.08 MEd F20|g &l
x=A1:[o] PN www.ominteractive.co.kr 201912 NPT R 'Mad Z20|E
ARB|EMHE|A  hitp://www.Soyounac.com 2020.01 HEAKXISIAAI Y
NELE 20 & PHIY AAO|E 2 0{Z2[3( 0|4 It 202005 MelHZH 24218 AS
202101 I|EHNY BAI|Y(OLE|X)2IS

AR ME|A SIS AY (2GMAE, DR <)

rr


http://www.omininteractive.co.kr/
http://www.soyoungc.com/

History

SINCE 2015~2022

2015.02
2015.10
2016.03
2016.05
2016.05
2016.07
2016.07
2016.08
2016.12
2017.03
201712
2018.05
2018.06
2018.08
2018.09
2018.10
2018.11
2018.12

AHEEZ2(H|41-0362025%)

2016 AIS|X0|Y F2tRLETHLCHS| £ A2 sl 2~ At
2016 O T EAIS| S HHI A

=2 H15(X201601090723)
MEA0BIAL Y| AF(2016-442)

2016AF2 A2 | EIIS AR (D 8 e S 2 2H)
SRS RE4 QE(YST | AHEL| BE 1F)

2018 SIOIM 20 RIE IS (HIE 45)

2018 SKSH=EAH20|HA SHAF CHEH (M /2 A
2018 HAE? | M

2018 Al R4 AF=H2 | 1 (M2018-36=)

QAUOIE{2HE|HO| = Q HX}Z|

2019.05
2019.05
2019.08
2019.09
2019.11
2019.12
2020.01
2020.03
2020.05
2020.10
2020.11
2020.11
2020.12
2021.01
2021.09
2021.11
202112
2021.12

H
N
>
oA
m
Ho
0



History

SINCE 2015~2022 QURIE

2022.05
2022.05
2022.05
2022.06
2022.07
2022.11
2023.01
2023.08

MGAIOIZ2 21 5Y2| [MGE|YLts Ml AEN] &
2022 e-store36.5 2 - OH|& AFY 2A

SH2ALS| AT | Y TIZ 2 [e-store 36.5 OFHE 2] &Y

02

E|Ho

FQ wxi



Organization
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Mission & Vision
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‘Global Social Innovator’
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Business
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Business - Digital Business

Web/Mobile Site & Application Development

Web
Service

» E-Biz Consulting
+ Strategy Planning
* Web Development
* Interactive Media

* Website Maintenance

Smart Media

Service

* Smart Media Consulting

* Mobile Website Development
» Application Development

+ Digital Publishing

* Mobile Service Maintenance

Usability
Service

*  Web Accessibility

* Web Standardization
» UI/UX Strategy Design
* Responsive Website

* Multi Platform

Marketing
Service

+ Digital Media Planning
* Brand Marketing

» Campaign & Promotion
» Social Media Marketing
* Mobile AD



Business - Social Flatform (AQM|0H)
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Business - Social Flatform (AQJMAE0)
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Strength
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Certification
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Clients
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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Client : ot=2A¢ |
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media

E23 DHAMYINZ o{Z2[H|0|M 2=

Category : App

9:41

2 @0 Q

102 o}t 20l B2 82

x|
FZQME

2
® B E

o 27|12 e JY

1201 48
—
08km | o UBHH 4N

Y S0

A U HET olojzt © H1 YE ol
9] ol et
ek R

AFEN|

Client : L[ ¢

Period : 2022F 58 ~ 20224 11

@zyoranL

oot

Oryraa

CIXS 858 d=ois
225017}

AzesiolgYR

St stm FHO[X| 2w & (B Al 2H)

e

- Category : Web(PC&Mobile)
- Client : SO XICHS M
- Period : 2022 072 ~ 2022 119
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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- Category : Web(PC&Mobile), AD/Marketing
- Client: M2EEA|

- Period: 20213 10& ~ 2021 12
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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- Client: et=7 92| - Client: gH=22d4ds

- Period: 2019 - Period: 20184



HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
I

ADLE Ok
M=E o

T el TR 4 mne

ols

xjg

204

22
X e ¥

QO )

M ADNENNE ARED 0fZ 2304 & BLIEY WEB 75
- Category : Smart Application

- Client: ZHA| Sfodi™

- Period : 2019
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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- Period : 2015&
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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- Category : Smart Application - Category : Web(PC&Mobile)
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HelgaolIeF Digital Media
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Helgaiellsl Social Flatform Service
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Helgaiellsl Social Flatform Service
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Helgaiellsl Social Flatform Service
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Helgaiellsl Social Flatform Service
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- Category : AD/Marketing - Category : AD/Marketing
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Helgaiellsl Social Flatform Service
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Helgaiellsl Social Flatform Service
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Helgaiellsl Social Flatform Service
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- Category : AD/Marketing - Category : AD/Marketing
- Client: 84574 - Client: 4574

- Period : 2020 10 - Period : 2019% 10
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Helgaiellsl Social Flatform Service
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- Category : AD/Marketing - Category : AD/Marketing
- Client: 84574 - Client: 4574
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Helgaiellsl Social Flatform Service
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- Category : AD/Marketing

- Client:SK
- Period: 2018
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|22 Eof Ate|H OIS ghltt=
'Global Social Innovator’

Cfer the Miracke
OM Interactive

AFtL|CE.

ERAQIE|HE|L
Address : MEA| A5 A40|22224 37 0132|5022
TEL :02.2295.0519 FAX : 02.2295.0520

Homepage : www.ominteractive.co.kr

Social Platform : http://www.soyoungc.com

E-mail : om@omin.co.kr
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